
Candidate Party Election Day Advance 
Voting

Absentee by 
Mail

Provisional Total

Tim Echols (I) (Rep) 22,326 11,300 172 14 33,812 27.81%
Alicia M. Johnson (Dem) 52,280 34,810 607 68 87,765 72.19%
Total Votes 74,606 46,110 779 82 121,577

Election Day Advance 
Voting

Absentee by 
Mail

Provisional Total

Unresolved Write-In 59 20 1 0 80

Election Day Advance Voti Absentee by Provisional Total
Times Cast 74,928 46,288 782 82 122,080 / 586,354 20.82%

Precincts Reported: 156 of 156 (100.00%)
PSC - District 2/ Para servicio público Comisión - Distrito 2 (Vote for  1)  

Precincts Reported: 156 of 156 (100.00%)
Registered Voters: 122,080 of 586,354 (20.82%)
Ballots Cast: 122,080
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Gwinnett

Summary for: All Contests, All Districts, All Tabulators, All Counting Groups
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OFFICIAL & COMPLETE / OFICIAL Y COMPLETO

November 04, 2025

General Election

Elector Group Counting Group Ballots Voters Registered Voters Turnout
Total Election Day 74,928 74,928 12.78%

Advance Voting 46,288 46,288 7.89%
Absentee by Mail 782 782 0.13%
Provisional 82 82 0.01%
Total 122,080 122,080 586,354 20.82%
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Candidate Party Election Day Advance 
Voting

Absentee by 
Mail

Provisional Total

Fitz Johnson (I) (Rep) 22,045 11,100 167 14 33,326 27.42%
Peter Hubbard (Dem) 52,535 34,988 613 67 88,203 72.58%
Total Votes 74,580 46,088 780 81 121,529

Election Day Advance 
Voting

Absentee by 
Mail

Provisional Total

Unresolved Write-In 59 14 0 0 73

Election Day Advance Voti Absentee by Provisional Total
Times Cast 74,928 46,288 782 82 122,080 / 586,354 20.82%

Precincts Reported: 156 of 156 (100.00%)
PSC - District 3/ Para servicio público Comisión - Distrito 3 (Vote for  1)  

Candidate Party Election Day Advance 
Voting

Absentee by 
Mail

Provisional Total

Muhammad Akbar Ali (Dem) 1,496 1,082 33 2 2,613 32.10%
Marqus A. Cole (Dem) 1,896 1,251 24 0 3,171 38.96%
Jamie Parker (Rep) 1,480 853 21 1 2,355 28.93%
Total Votes 4,872 3,186 78 3 8,139

Election Day Advance 
Voting

Absentee by 
Mail

Provisional Total

Unresolved Write-In 5 1 0 0 6

Election Day Advance Voti Absentee by Provisional Total
Times Cast 4,906 3,218 79 6 8,209 / 36,291 22.62%

Precincts Reported: 12 of 12 (100.00%)

State House of Representatives - District 106/ Para Representante Estatal ante 
la Asamblea General, Distrito 106 (Vote for  1)  

Candidate Party Election Day Advance 
Voting

Absentee by 
Mail

Provisional Total

Yes / Sí 51,409 32,349 527 53 84,338 69.43%
No 23,197 13,713 201 19 37,130 30.57%
Total Votes 74,606 46,062 728 72 121,468

Election Day Advance 
Voting

Absentee by 
Mail

Provisional Total

Unresolved Write-In 0 0 0 0 0

Election Day Advance Voti Absentee by Provisional Total
Times Cast 74,928 46,288 782 82 122,080 / 586,354 20.82%

Precincts Reported: 156 of 156 (100.00%)
ESPLOST (Vote for  1)  
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